
341 405.00

413 358.00

501 333.00

562 325.00

381 377.50

456 335.00

540 302.00

326 380.00

467 334.00

587 305.00

WEANED 751 259.00

WEANED 446 335.00

342 390.00

467 325.00

599 286.00

665 272.00

696 285.00

334 369.00

426 344.00

498 328.00

560 317.00

410 357.50

479 344.00

585 305.00

350 377.50

422 347.00

535 316.00

664 279.00

491 320.00

598 309.50

385 370.00

483 325.00

561 290.00

393 370.00

477 340.00

545 320.00

411 348.00

434 310.00

575 296.00

579 287.00

656 278.50

520 294.00

467 324.00

565 295.00

497 315.00

601 289.00

661 277.50

379 377.00

473 329.00

559 318.00

WEANED 476 307.50

504 310.00

600 298.50

555 297.00

746 244.00

WEANED 439 340.00

WEANED 535 292.50

WEANED 576 294.00

449 342.00

531 318.00

611 305.00

313 387.50

MATT & KENNY SCHEEL BLACK C

RUSSELL HAYNES BLACK C

DUANE HERMSMEYER BLACK C

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, November 1, 2024

SPECIAL SPRING CALF & FEEDER AUCTION

STEERS

CYLE CADEK BLACK C

RUSSELL HAYNES BLACK C

RUSSELL HAYNES CHAR X C

SINNER RANCH BLACK C

SINNER RANCH BLACK C

SINNER RANCH BLACK C

STONE COMPANY BLACK C

NICK JERABEK BLK/BWF C

NICK JERABEK BWF C

MELVIN & JAN GIDEON BLACK C

MELVIN & JAN GIDEON BLK/BWF C

FRANSSEN RANCH BLACK C

LADDIE & PATTI KRUML BLK/BWF C

LADDIE & PATTI KRUML BLK/BWF C

GUBBLES RANCH BLACK C

GUBBLES RANCH BLACK C

GUBBLES RANCH BLACK C

KURT KREMKE BWF C

KEITH ZIMMERMAN BLACK C

KEITH ZIMMERMAN BLACK C

BARKER & RIDDLE BLACK C

BARKER & RIDDLE BLACK C

BARKER & RIDDLE BLACK C

JULIE ZIMMERMAN BWF C

JOHN MAJERUS RED C

JOHN MAJERUS BLACK C

JOHN MAJERUS RED/RWF C

JOHN MAJERUS BLACK C

JASON & SOPHIA HELD BLACK C

JOHN MAJERUS BLACK C

JASON & SOPHIA HELD BLACK C

JASON & SOPHIA HELD BLACK C

JAMES JEZBERA SR & JR BLACK C

JAMES JEZBERA SR & JR BLACK C

JAKE & JENNIFER GIDEON BLK/BWF C

JAMES JEZBERA SR & JR BLACK C

GUMB LAND & CATTLE BLACK C

JAKE & JENNIFER GIDEON BLACK C

GUMB LAND & CATTLE CHAR X C

GUMB LAND & CATTLE BLACK C

GUMB LAND & CATTLE CHAR X C

ED MORROW BLACK C

ED MORROW BLACK C

ED MORROW BLACK C

ED MORROW BLACK C

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK C

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK C

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK C

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK C

BRADY VOLF BLACK C

BRADY VOLF BLACK C

BRADY VOLF BLACK C

ARROW C RANCH BLK/BWF C

ARROW C RANCH BLK/BWF C

ARROW C RANCH BLK/BWF C

ARROW C RANCH BLK/BWF C

MARK & ALAN PETERSEN BLACK C

MARK & ALAN PETERSEN BLACK C

MARK & ALAN PETERSEN BLACK C



492 312.50

585 287.00

518 282.00

398 360.00

499 319.50

556 301.50

414 350.00

533 317.00

357 382.00

399 360.00

472 333.00

536 319.00

411 315.00

480 292.00

540 266.00

369 329.00

517 292.00

611 247.00

707 229.00

WEANED 458 292.50

409 325.00

636 246.00

373 337.00

459 295.00

470 295.00

379 325.00

453 296.00

393 327.50

506 269.00

558 265.00

648 251.00

368 317.50

468 283.00

451 302.00

514 291.00

438 272.50

539 270.00

530 267.50

477 270.00

420 297.50

516 286.00

WEANED 471 290.00

WEANED 523 288.00

603 250.50 C

482 289.00

WEANED 426 290.00

491 290.00

603 258.00

542 260.00

656 252.50

417 318.00

535 289.00

455 290.00

552 261.00

517 260.00

410 321.00 C

498 284.00 C

438 296.00 C

462 292.50 C

538 283.50 C

441 300.00 C HIGH YIELDING: 134.00-140.50

506 267.50 C NEXT CUT: 105.00-133.75

538 264.00 C POOR & FULL: 104.75

HEIFERETTS: 132.50-191.00

BULLS: 128.00-210.00

HEIFERS

WAYNE & THAYNE RODOCKER BLK/BWF C

WAYNE & THAYNE RODOCKER BLK/BWF C

WAYNE & THAYNE RODOCKER BLK/BWF C

WAYNE & THAYNE RODOCKER BLK/BWF C

SHAD GAUKEL BLACK C

SHAD GAUKEL BLACK C

SCOTT & SHIRLEY KEYES BLACK C

SCOTT & SHIRLEY KEYES BLACK C

SCOTT & SHIRLEY KEYES BLACK C

STONE COMPANY BLACK C

STONE COMPANY RWF C

STONE COMPANY BWF C

KRAYE ANGUS BLACK C

MATT & KENNY SCHEEL BLACK C

DUANE HERMSMEYER BLACK C

KRAYE ANGUS BLACK C

SHAD GAUKEL BLACK

SCOTT & SHIRLEY KEYES BLACK

SCOTT & SHIRLEY KEYES BLACK

RUSSELL HAYNES BLACK C

RUSSELL HAYNES CHAR X C

ROWAN BALLAGH BLACK C

RUSSELL HAYNES BLACK C

ROWAN BALLAGH BLACK C

SINNER RANCH BLACK

SINNER RANCH BLACK

STONE COMPANY RWF

STONE COMPANY BWF

STONE COMPANY BWF

NICK JERABEK BLK/BWF C

NICK JERABEK BLACK C

MELVIN & JAN GIDEON BWF C

MELVIN & JAN GIDEON BLACK C

LADDIE & PATTI KRUML BLK/BWF

GUBBLES RANCH BLACK C

GUBBLES RANCH BLACK C

KEITH ZIMMERMAN BLACK C

JULIE ZIMMERMAN BLK/BWF C

KEITH ZIMMERMAN BLACK C

JOHN MAJERUS BLACK C

JOHN MAJERUS RED/RWF C

JOHN MAJERUS BLACK C

JASON & SOPHIA HELD BLACK C

JAMES JEZBERA SR & JR BLACK C

JASON & SOPHIA HELD BLACK C

JAMES JEZBERA SR & JR BLACK C

GUMB LAND & CATTLE BLACK C

GUMB LAND & CATTLE BLACK C

GUMB LAND & CATTLE CHAR X C

GUMB LAND & CATTLE CHAR X C

ED MORROW BLACK C

ED MORROW BLACK C

CYLE CADEK BLACK C

CYLE CADEK BLACK C

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK C

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK C

BRADY VOLF BLACK C

GREG & CHAD COLEMAN BLACK C

BRADY VOLF BLACK C

ARROW C RANCH BLK/BWF C

ARROW C RANCH RWF C

ARROW C RANCH BLK/BWF C

MARK & ALAN PETERSEN BLACK C


